
Collins Bros.
Telephone 1059

DRUGGISTS
1105 WASHINGTON ST.

Masonic Temple,

War OAKLAND. Wat

Corner 12th St.

433
Warner Anna Miss, prin Goodwill Kin-

dergarten, r 710 15th
" Edith N Miss, r 1067 Oak
" Ella M Mrs, r 710 15th
" Elon L, r 1123 Myrtle
" Emanuel, teamster, r Glen av nr

Linda av
" Franklin, r 1927 Myrtle
" Jas, r 1067 Oak
" Jas A, cook, r 972 36th
" Jas F, r 1067 Oak
" J Ernest, r 1067 Oak
" J J, agt Santa. Fe Route 1118 Bdy,

r 520 32d
" John, real estate 467 9th, r San Jose

Cal
" Jos H, fireman S P Co, r 1021 Wood
" Jos W, r 1067 Oak
" Marguerite Miss, stenog S F, r 710

15th
" Seth, r 710 15th
" Winnifred Miss, student, r 710 15th
Warness A C, fireman, r 1152 Campbell
" PA, fireman, r 1152 Campbell
Warnholz Henry, moved to S F
Warnke Gretchen, dom 1266 Fruitvale

av
Warren A M Mrs, r 1651 Webster
" Elizabeth A Mrs, r 828 29th
" Emma Mrs, r 911 4th av
" Erastus W, carp, r 1363 8th av
" Ernest W, r 911 4th av
" Eugene H, elk W C Mason, r 1414 6th

av
" Geo T, driver F Becker, r 818 Harri-

son
" Granville D, elk, r 1414 6th av
" Harry E, elk W C Mason, r 1414 6th

av
" Hiram E, r 1363 8th av
" John, lab, r Elite Hall
" John T, porter P P C Co, r 761

Market
" Jos M, masonry contr Lake Shore

opp Perry, r same
" Warren L Mrs, r 348 Telegraph av
" May E Miss, milliner, r 1363 8th av
" N S (C Williams & Co) r 244 E 17th
" Saml, lab, r 10th nr Folsom Golden

Gate
" Susan Mrs, r 673 25th
" Thos C, bkkpr First Natl Bank, r

Berkeley
" Thos W, r Redwood rd nr Old Coun-

ty rd
*' W Mrs, missionary, r 36 Telegraph

av
" Wm, lab, r 855 Washn
Warrener Jas, r 464 24th
" Wm M, peddler, r 464 12th
Warricke Gottlieb, r 1370 15th av
Warrington S B Mrs, nurse Old Ladies'

Home, r same
Warry Elizabeth Miss, r El Dorado av

nr Bayo Vista av

WARWICK BICYCLES,
Henry L Gilbert Agent, 1 Telegraph
av.

Washauer Jennie Miss, student, r 272 B

Washburn Lizzie R Mrs, teacher Durant
school, r 1161 Market

Washington Brewery, Chas Helmke &
Co proprs, Kirkham n w cor 5th

" Building, 1011% Washn
" D Mrs, r 807 Brush
" Geo E, butler I L Requa, r May av

nr Vernal av
" Geo H, expressman, r 727 26th
" Hall, 307 E 12th
" Jas H, barber 1207 Bdy, r 852 30th
" Lumber Co, A J Patterson mgr,

Webster n e cor 1st
" Market, 828 Bdy
" Park, bet 6th and 7th avs, E 12th and
E 14th

" Salt Co, 827 Washn
WASHINGTON STREET PLANING

MILL, Mann & Mole Proprietors,
Washington n w cor 3d, Telephone
582

" The, 1011y2 Washn
Wasco John, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 226

Ettie
Wasley D W, dentist, r 1576 Chestnut
" Frank A, glove mfr S F, r 1425 Ade-

line
Wassell Henry, calker O W Co, r 516

6th
WASTE & STETSON (W H Waste and

J W Stetson) Attorneys at Law, 906
Broadway

WASTE WILLIAM H (Waste & Stet-
son) r Berkeley

Wastell Albert B, elk S P Co, r 1316 Cas-
tro

" Geo F, elk S F, r 608 Telegraph av
" Grace Miss, r 659 24th
" Henry A, elk S F, r 659 24th
Watchers Edw, gardener, r 1562 Market
Watchers' Mission (undenominational)

Rev J H Allen pastor, 802 Jefferson
Waterhouse Wm H, msgr S F, r 866

Adeline
Waterman Cornelius, eng S P Co, r 472

, E 11th
" Elisha K, real estate and ins 1107 13th

av, r 1751 10th av
" S D, member County Board of Edu-

cation Hall of Records, r Berkeley
" Soloman, cellar man S F, r Mariposa

av cor Shattuck av
" Walter B, moved to San Jose
Waters Albert R, reporter Enquirer, r

869 Jackson
" Andrew A, r 1715 Seward
" Annie Miss, r 1419 14th
" Geo, painter, r 2126 Magnolia

" Janet M Miss, elk Miss C Westley, r
1225 23d av

" Mary Mrs, died Dec 17 '94

" Mary J Miss, tailor M Hyman & Co.
r 1715 Seward

" Robt, boilermkr, r 1715 Seward
" Robt Jr, emp S P Co, r 1715 Seward

lliaii J. Dingee
Real Estate Investments *

460 & 463 Eighth St. Oakland
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